Date BC
3000

DYNASTY OF AGADE
(2371-2230)

2370 _Sargon (Sharrum-kin)
2360 (2371-2316)

2350
2340
2330
2320 Rimush (2315-2307)
2310

2300 Manishtusu (2306-2292)

2290 Naram-sin (2291-2255)
2280
2270
2260
2250 Sharkallsharri
2240 (2254-2230)
2230
2220
2210
2200
2190
2180
2170
2160
2150
2140
2130 THIRD DYNASTY OF UR
2120 (2113-2006)

2110 | Ur-nammu (2113-2096)
2100
2090 Shulgi (2095-2048)
2080
2070
2060
2050 Amar-sin (2047-2039)
2040 Shu-sin (2038-2030)
2030 Ibbi-sin (2029-2006)
2020
2010
2000  Fall of Ur (c.2006)

TIME PERIODS FOR NAMES

(1) EARLY DYNASTY (ARCHAIC UR) (2900-2700)

(2) FARA (2700-2500)

(3) PRE-SARGONIC (2500-2370)

AKKADIAN (2400)

(4) SARGONIC

EBLA DESTROYED

(SECOND) DYNASTY OF
LAGASH (C.2200-2100)

(5) UR 111 ABRAHAM

JAREDITE MIGRATION

GUTIAN DYNASTY

(2250-2120)

Twenty-one kings,
most of whom are
unknown beyond
their name, are
mentioned in the
Sumerian King List

B Utu-hengal
of Erech

(2120-2114)

AFTER DIVITO
AFTER H.W.F. SAGGS



